
January 2026

Basin Transit Route 1 Exchange 

Twentyni 
Effective Fall 2022 

MAP NOT TO SCALE 

Route 1 Evening Service 
Dotted lines on the map for Route 1 represent 
the route extension to the following locations 
after 6:00 pm. 
See timetable for further schedule information. 

Yucca Valley to Marine Base 
Park & Yucca Valley 29 Palms 6th & 
Ride Transit Transit Bourke 

Center Center 
6:05 6:18 7:01 7:23
7:38 7:51 8:34 8:56

10:078:49 9:02 9:45

Slaters 
HI Desert Ea 
Mu•um 

Community 

Palms ":11a1 

Joshua 
Tree 

�· 
D. 
C: 

Library■ cil 

Marine Ba 
Route 1 Evening Service 

Dotted lines on the map for Route 1 represent 
the route extension to the following locations 
after 6:00 pm. 
See timetable for further schedule information. 

Marine Base to Yucca Valley 
Commissary 6th & 

Bourke 

  ---- 6:17
7:28
9:01

29 Palms Yucca Valley Park & 
Transit Transit Ride 
Center Center 
6:32 7:23 7:33
7:43 8:34 8:44
9:16 10:07 10:17

Route 1 Non-Peak & Weekend Service 
Dotted lines on the map represent pre- (6:00 am - 7:00 am) 
and afterhours (5:00 pm - 9:50 pm) and weekend service. 
Route will follow this direction during these times notes. 

C 2022 BASIN TRANSIT 

Yucca Valley To and
From Marine Base 

BASIN 
TRANSIT 

Fares 
Exact change required 

Adults / Students 
Seniors I Disabled 

Rules to Ride By 

$2.50 
$1.25 

, No Smoking, drinking, or eating. 
, No radios or tape players may 

be played on the bus. 
Profane language will not be 
tolerated. 

, Exact fare is due upon boarding 
the bus. 

, Shoes and shirts must be worn. 

A All buses are wheelchair 
'-' lift equipped. 

Park & Yucca Valley Walmart Park Hi-Desert Copper Indian Encelia Ave 29 Palms Himalaya  Commissary Bourke  
Ride Transit Center Blvd Hospital Mountain Cove (Staters Transit Plaza   & 6th  
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PM

PM

PM
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AM
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PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PMPM

Center College Bros) Center

Eastbound1 Yucca Valley to Marine Base

Saturday

Sunday

8:45 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:13 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:42 9:49 9:54 10:05 
9:45 9:57 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:42 10:49 10:54 11:05 

11:45 11:57 12:03 12:09 12:13 12:25 12:29 12:34 12:42 12:49 12:54 1:05 
12:45 12:57 1:03 1:09 1:13 1:25 1:29 1:34 1:42 1:49 1:54 2:05 
2:45 2:57 3:03 3:09 3:13 3:25 3:29 3:34 3:42 3:49 3:54 4:05 
3:45 3:57 4:03 4:09 4:13 4:25 4:29 4:34 4:42 4:49 4:54 5:05 
5:45 5:57 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:25 6:29 6:34 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:05 
8:45 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:13  -- 9:20 9:29 9:42 9:49    

10:30 10:42 10:48 10:56 11:01 -- 11:10 11:15 11:30 -- 11:42 11:50 
3:20 3:32 3:38 3:46 3:51 -- 4:00 4:05 4:20 -- 4:32 4:40 

By Request Only

6:00  6:10 6:16 6:21 6:25 -- 6:32 6:37 6:50 -- -- --
-- 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:22 7:29 7:33 7:37 7:50 -- -- --
-- 8:00 8:09 8:17  8:22 8:29  8:33  8:37 8:50 -- -- --
-- 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:50 -- -- --
-- 10:00 10:09 10:17  10:22 10:29  10:33  10:37 10:50 -- -- --
-- 11:00 11:09 11:17 11:22 11:29 11:33 11:37 11:50 -- -- --
-- 12:00 12:09 12:17  12:22 12:29  12:33  12:37 12:50 -- -- --
-- 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:22 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:50 -- -- --
-- 2:00 2:09 2:17  2:22 2:29  2:33  2:37 2:50 -- -- --
-- 3:00 3:09 3:17 3:22 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:50 -- -- --
-- 4:00 4:09 4:17  4:22 4:29  4:33  4:37 4:50 -- -- --
-- 5:00 5:09 5:17 5:22 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:50    5:58       6:05       6:12 - - 

6:05 6:18 6:27  6:32  6:37 6:44  6:48  6:53 7:01 7:09 7:16 7:23 
7:38 7:51 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:21 8:26 8:34 8:42 8:49 8:56 
8:49 9:02 9:11 9:16 9:21 9:28 9:32 9:37 9:45   9:53      10:00     10:07

AM

-- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --

-- -- -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --

-- -- -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --

-- -- -- 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 --

-- -- -- 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 --

-- -- -- 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 

-- 7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 

-- 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 

-- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 

-- 2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 

-- 5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 

-- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 

 Park & Yucca Valley Walmart Park Hi-Desert Copper Indian Encelia Ave 29 Palms Himalaya  Commissary Bourke  
 Ride Transit Center Blvd Hospital Mountain Cove (Staters Transit Plaza   & 6th  
  

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM
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Center    College  Bros) Center  

Eastbound1 Yucca Valley to Marine Base

Saturday

Sunday

 8:45  8:57  9:03  9:09  9:13  9:25  9:29  9:34  9:42  9:49  9:54  10:05 
 9:45  9:57  10:03  10:09  10:13  10:25  10:29  10:34  10:42  10:49  10:54  11:05 
 11:45  11:57  12:03  12:09 12:13  12:25  12:29  12:34  12:42  12:49  12:54  1:05 
 12:45  12:57  1:03  1:09  1:13  1:25  1:29  1:34  1:42  1:49  1:54  2:05 
 2:45  2:57  3:03  3:09  3:13  3:25  3:29  3:34  3:42  3:49  3:54  4:05 
 3:45  3:57  4:03  4:09  4:13  4:25  4:29  4:34  4:42  4:49  4:54  5:05 
 5:45  5:57  6:03  6:09  6:13  6:25  6:29  6:34  6:42  6:49  6:54  7:05 
 8:45  8:57  9:03  9:09  9:13   --  9:20  9:29  9:42  9:49     

 10:30  10:42  10:48  10:56  11:01  -- 11:10  11:15  11:30  -- 11:42  11:50 
 3:20  3:32  3:38  3:46  3:51  -- 4:00  4:05  4:20  -- 4:32  4:40 

By Request Only

 6:00  6:10  6:16  6:21  6:25  -- 6:32  6:37  6:50  -- -- --
 -- 7:00  7:09  7:17  7:22  7:29  7:33  7:37  7:50  -- -- --
 -- 8:00  8:09  8:17  8:22  8:29  8:33  8:37  8:50  -- -- --
 -- 9:00  9:09  9:17  9:22  9:29  9:33  9:37  9:50  -- -- --
 -- 10:00  10:09  10:17  10:22  10:29  10:33  10:37  10:50  -- -- --
 -- 11:00  11:09  11:17  11:22  11:29  11:33  11:37  11:50  -- -- --
 -- 12:00  12:09  12:17  12:22  12:29  12:33  12:37  12:50  -- -- --
 -- 1:00  1:09  1:17  1:22  1:29  1:33  1:37  1:50  -- -- --
 -- 2:00  2:09  2:17  2:22  2:29  2:33  2:37  2:50  -- -- --
 -- 3:00  3:09  3:17  3:22  3:29  3:33  3:37  3:50  -- -- --
 -- 4:00  4:09  4:17  4:22  4:29  4:33  4:37  4:50  -- -- --
 -- 5:00  5:09  5:17  5:22  5:29  5:33  5:37  5:50    5:58       6:05       6:12  - - 
 6:05  6:18  6:27  6:32  6:37  6:44  6:48  6:53  7:01  7:09  7:16  7:23 
 7:38  7:51  8:00  8:05  8:10  8:17  8:21  8:26  8:34  8:42  8:49  8:56 
 8:49  9:02  9:11  9:16  9:21  9:28  9:32 9:37  9:45    9:53      10:00     10:07

AM

Commissary 6th & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & 
Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride 

Center Bros) College Center 

CommissaryCommissary 6th & CommissaryCommissary 6th & Commissary 6th & 6th &Commissary 6th & HimalayaHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & HimalayaHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & 29 PalmsHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Encelia AveHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & IndianHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & CopperHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & CopperHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Hi-DesertHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & ParkHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & WalmartHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Yucca ValleyHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Yucca ValleyHimalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & Park &Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & 
BourkeBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride BourkeBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride PlazaBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride TransitBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride (StaterBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride (StaterBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride CoveBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride MountainBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride HospitalBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride HospitalBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride BlvdBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride CenterBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride TransitBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride RideBourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride 

CenterCenter Bros) CenterCenter Bros) Bros)Center Bros) Bros)Center Bros) CollegeCollege CollegeCollege CenterCenter CenterCenter 
-- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --

Westbound1 Marine Base to Yucca Valley WestboundWestboundWestboundWestbound1111 Marine Base to Yucca ValleyMarine Base to Yucca ValleyMarine Base to Yucca ValleyMarine Base to Yucca Valley

Saturday

Sunday

SaturdaySaturdaySaturdaySaturday

SundaySundaySundaySunday

-- -- -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --

-- -- -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --

-- -- -- 12:00 12:07 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 --

-- -- -- 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 --

-- -- -- 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 --

6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 

-- 9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 

-- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 

-- 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 -- 2:30 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 

-- 1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 

-- 4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 

-- 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  -- 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 

-- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 ------ 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:00 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:00 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:04 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:04 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:12 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:12 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:17 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:17 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:20 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:20 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 ---- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 ------ 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:28 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:28 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:33 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:33 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:43 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:43 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:50 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --6:50 -- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 ---- 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 ------ 6:00 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:20 -- 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:50 --
-- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ------ -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ---- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ------ -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ---- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ------ -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:00 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:00 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:07 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:07 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:10 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:10 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:16 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:16 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ---- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:22 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:28 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:28 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ---- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:41 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:50 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --7:50 -- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ---- -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 ------ -- -- 7:00 7:07 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:41 7:50 --
-- ---- -- ---- -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 ------ 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:00 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:00 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:07 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:07 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:10 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:10 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:16 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:16 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:22 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:22 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:28 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:28 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:41 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:41 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:50 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --8:50 -- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 ---- 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 ------ 8:00 8:07 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:41 8:50 --
-- ---- -- ---- -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 ------ 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:00 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:00 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:07 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:07 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:10 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:10 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:16 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:16 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:22 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:22 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:28 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:28 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:41 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:41 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:50 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --9:50 -- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 ---- 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 ------ 9:00 9:07 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:28 9:41 9:50 --
-- ---- -- ---- -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 ------ 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:00 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:00 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:07 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:07 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:10 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:10 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:16 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:16 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:22 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:22 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:28 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:28 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:41 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:41 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:50 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --10:50 -- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 ---- 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 ------ 10:00 10:07 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:28 10:41 10:50 --
-- ---- -- ---- -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 ------ 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:00 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:00 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:07 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:07 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:10 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:10 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:16 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:16 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 ---- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:22 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:28 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:28 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 ---- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:41 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:50 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --11:50 -- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 ---- 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 ------ 11:00 11:07 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:28 11:41 11:50 --
-- ---- -- ---- -- ---- 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:07 12:07 12:07 12:07 12:10 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:10 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:16 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:16 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:22 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:28 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:28 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:41 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:50 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:50 12:10 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:41 12:50 --------
-------- -------- -------- 1:00 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:00 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:07 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:07 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:10 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:10 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:16 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:16 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:22 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:28 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:28 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:41 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:50 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:50 1:00 1:07 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:28 1:41 1:50 --------
-------- -------- -------- 2:00 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:00 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:07 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:07 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:10 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:10 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:16 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:16 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:22 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:28 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:28 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:41 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:50 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:50 2:00 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:22 2:28 2:41 2:50 --------
-------- -------- -------- 3:00 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:00 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:07 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:07 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:10 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:10 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:16 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:16 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:22 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:22 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:28 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:28 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:41 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:41 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:50 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:50 3:00 3:07 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:50 --------
-------- -------- -------- 4:00 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:00 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:07 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:07 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:10 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:10 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:16 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:16 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:22 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:28 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:28 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:41 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:50 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:50 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:28 4:41 4:50 --------
-------- -------- -------- 5:00 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:00 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:07 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:07 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:10 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:10 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:16 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:16 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:22 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:22 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:28 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:28 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:41 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:41 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:50 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 5:50 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 6:00 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 6:00 5:00 5:07 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:41 5:50 6:00 

6:17 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:17 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:24 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:24 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:32 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:32 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:39 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:39 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:43 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:43 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:49 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:49 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:57 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 6:57 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:03 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:03 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:16 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:16 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:23 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:23 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:33 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 7:33 6:17 6:24 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:49 6:57 7:03 7:16 7:23 7:33 
-------- 7:28  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:28  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:35  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:35  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:43  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:43  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:50  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:50  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:54  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 7:54  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:00  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:00  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:08  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:08  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:14  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:14  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:27  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:27  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:34  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:34  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:44  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 8:44  7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:14 8:27 8:34 8:44 
-------- 9:01  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:01  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:08  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:08  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:16  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:16  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:23  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:23  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:27  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:27  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:33  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:33  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:41  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:41  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:47  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 9:47  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:00  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:00  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:07  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:07  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:17  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 10:17  9:01 9:08 9:16 9:23 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:47 10:00  10:07  10:17 

-------- 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:20 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:30 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:30 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:40 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:40 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:45 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:45 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:55 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 7:55 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:00 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:00 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:05 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:05 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:25 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:25 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:35 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:35 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 
-- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 ---- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:15 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:15 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:20 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:20 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:30 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:30 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:40 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:40 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:45 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:45 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:55 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 10:55 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:00 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:00 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:05 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:05 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:15 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:15 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:25 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:25 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:35 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:35 -- 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 
-- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 ---- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:15 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:15 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:20 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:20 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:30 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:30 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:40 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:40 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:45 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:45 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:55 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 11:55 -- 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:05 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:05 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:15 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:15 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:25 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:25 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:35 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:35 12:00 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 
-------- 1:15  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:15  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:20  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:20  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:30  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:30  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:40  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:40  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:45  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:45  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:55  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 1:55  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:00  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:00  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:05  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:05  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:15  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:15  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:25  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:25  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:35  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:35  1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:35 
-------- 2:15  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:15  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:20  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:20  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:30  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:30  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:40  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:40  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:45  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:45  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:55  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 2:55  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:00  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:00  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:05  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:05  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:15  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:15  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:25  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:25  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:35  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 3:35  2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:35 
-------- 4:15  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:15  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:20  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:20  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:30  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:30  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:40  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:40  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:45  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:45  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:55  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 4:55  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:00  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:00  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:05  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:05  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:15  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:15  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:25  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:25  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:35  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 5:35  4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 5:35 
-------- 5:15  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:15  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:20  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:20  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:30  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:30  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:40  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:40  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:45  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:45  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:55  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 5:55  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:00  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:00  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:05  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:05  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:15  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:15  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:25  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:25  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:35  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:35  5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:35 
-------- 7:15  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:15  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:20  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:20  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:30  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:30  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:40  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:40  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:45  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  7:45  7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45  -------- 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:05 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:05 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:15 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:15 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:25 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:25 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:35 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:35 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 

-- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 ---- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:00 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:00 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:07 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:07 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:17 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:17 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:25 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:25 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:30 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:30 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 ---- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:40 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:40 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:45 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:45 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:53 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 9:53 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 10:05 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 10:05 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 10:20 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 10:20 -- 9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:30 -- 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:05 10:20 
-- ---- 1:50 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 1:50 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 1:57 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 1:57 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:07 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:07 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:15 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:15 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:20 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:20 1:50 1:57 2:07 2:15 2:20 -------- 2:30  2:30 2:30  2:30 2:35 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 2:35 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 2:43 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 2:43 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 2:55 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 2:55 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 3:10 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 3:10 2:35 2:43 2:55 3:10 

INFORMATION 760-366-2395 • basin-transit.com



INFORMATION
366-2395   ●  basin-transit.com

 7:00  7:12  7:16  7:20  7:41  7:50 
  8:00  8:12  8:16  8:20  8:41  8:50  
 9:00  9:12  9:16  9:20  9:41  9:50 
  10:00  10:12  10:16  10:20  10:41  10:50 
  11:00  11:12  11:16  11:20  11:41  11:50 
  12:00  12:12  12:16  12:20  12:41  12:50  
 1:00  1:12  1:16  1:20  1:41  1:50 
  2:00  2:12  2:16  2:20  2:41  2:50 
  3:00  3:12  3:16  3:20  3:41  3:50 
  4:00  4:12  4:16  4:20  4:41  4:50 
  5:00  5:12  5:16  5:20  5:41  5:50  

3A Twentynine Palms Marine Base
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© 2022 BASIN TRANSIT

Twentynine 
Palms
Marine Base3A

Monday – Friday

▼   No Smoking, drinking, or eating.
▼   No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus.
▼   Profane language will not be tolerated.
▼   Exact fare is due upon boarding bus.
▼   Shoes and shirts must be worn.

Rules to Ride By

Adult	 $1.25	 $40
Student	 $1.25	 $25
Senior (60 and over)	 $1.00	 $25
Disabled*	 $1.00	 $25
Children (5 and under)	 Free

31-Day
PassFares Exact change required

* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

All buses are wheelchair 
lift equipped.

FALL 2022



INFORMATION
366-2395   ●  basin-transit.com

3B Twentynine Palms
 29 Palms Encelia Ave El Paseo Luckie Utah &  29 Palms  
 Transit (Stater Apartments Park Baseline Transit  
 Center Bros)    Center 

 7:00  7:10  7:24  7:32  7:46  7:55 
 8:00  8:10  8:24  8:32  8:46  8:55 
 9:00  9:10  9:24  9:32  9:46  9:55 
 10:00  10:10  10:24  10:32  10:46  10:55 
 11:00  11:10  11:24  11:32  11:46  11:55 
 12:00  12:10  12:24  12:32  12:46  12:55 
 1:00  1:10  1:24  1:32  1:46  1:55 
 2:00  2:10  2:24  2:32  2:46  2:55 
 3:00  3:10  3:24  3:32  3:46  3:55 
 4:00  4:10  4:24  4:32  4:46  4:55 
 5:00  5:10  5:24  5:32  5:46  5:55 
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▼   No Smoking, drinking, or eating.
▼   No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus.
▼   Profane language will not be tolerated.
▼   Exact fare is due upon boarding bus.
▼   Shoes and shirts must be worn.

Rules to Ride By

Adult	 $1.25	 $40
Student	 $1.25	 $25
Senior (60 and over)	 $1.00	 $25
Disabled*	 $1.00	 $25
Children (5 and under)	 Free

31-Day
PassFares Exact change required

* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

All buses are wheelchair 
lift equipped.

FALL 2022



Basin Transit Route 7A 
Effective Fall 2022 
MAP NOT TO SCALE 
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Monday - Friday 
Yucca Valley Walmart 

Transit Center 
Center 
7:00 7:05 
8:00 8:05 
9:00 9:05 

10:00 10:05 
11 :00 11 :05 
12:00 12:05 

1 :00 1 :05 
2:00 2:05 
3:00 3:05 
4:00 4:05 
5:00 5:05 

Rules to Ride By 
, No Smoking, drinking, or eating. 
, No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus. 
, Profane language will not be tolerated. 
, Exact fare is due upon boarding bus. 
, Shoes and shirts must be worn. 

g All buses are wheelchair
lift equipped. 

Town 
Hall 

7:20 
8:20 
9:20 

10:20 
11 :20 
12:20 

1 :20 
2:20 
3:20 
4:20 
5:20 

Mohawk Park Yucca Valley 
Apartments & Ride Transit 
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11 :28 
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1 :28 
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4:28 
5:28 

Center 
7:31 7:50 
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9:31 9:50 

10:31 10:50 
11 :31 11 :50 
12:31 12:50 

1 :31 1:50 
2:31 2:50 
3:31 3:50 
4:31 4:50 
5:31 5:50 

Fares Exact change required
Adult $1.25 
Student $1.25 
Senior (60 and over) $1.00 
Disabled* $1.00 
Children (5 and under) Free 
* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

BASIN 
TRANSIT 

January 2026 I 

© 2022 BASIN TRANSIT 

31-Day
Pass
$40 
$25 
$25 
$25 

© 1/26 BASIN TRANSIT

Buena Vista

SPECIAL SERVICE. OPERATES AT 
7:00 A.M. & 3:00 P.M. MON - FRI ONLY.
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INFORMATION
366-2395   ●  basin-transit.com

 Yucca Valley Walmart Park & DPSS   Yucca Valley 
  Transit Center Ride  Transit 
 Center    Center 
  

7B Yucca Valley South

 7:00  7:10  7:30  7:40  7:50 
 8:00  8:10  8:30  8:40  8:50 
 9:00  9:10  9:30  9:40  9:50 
 10:00  10:10  10:30  10:40  10:50 
 11:00  11:10  11:30  11:40  11:50 
 12:00  12:10  12:30  12:40  12:50 
 1:00  1:10  1:30  1:40  1:50 
 2:00  2:10  2:30  2:40  2:50 
 3:00  3:10  3:30  3:40  3:50 
 4:00  4:10  4:30  4:40  4:50 
 5:00  5:10  5:30  5:40  5:50 

Yucca Valley
South7B

Monday – Friday
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SPECIAL SERVICE OPERATES AT
7:00 A.M. & 3:00 P.M. MON - FRI ONLY

To Joshua
Springs School

Hi
Desert
Park

Airway
Medical

Monterey
Business

Center

La Contenta
Middle
School

Post
Office

DPSS

247

Avalon
Medical
Center

Walmart/
Home
Depot

Route 7B Special Service
Dotted lines represent route
direction for requested
service at 7:00 am & 2:00 pm
Monday through Friday only.

Airway
MedicalTransit

Center

All buses are wheelchair
lift equipped.

▼   No Smoking, drinking, or eating.
▼   No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus.
▼   Profane language will not be tolerated.
▼   Exact fare is due upon boarding bus.
▼   Shoes and shirts must be worn.

Rules to Ride By
Adult	 $1.25	 $40
Student	 $1.25	 $25
Senior (60 and over)	 $1.00	 $25
Disabled*	 $1.00	 $25
Children (5 and under)	 Free

31-Day
PassFares Exact change required

* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

FALL 2022



INFORMATION
366-2395   ●  basin-transit.com

 Yucca Valley Landers Haliday’s Mojave Dollar Aberdeen Yucca Valley 
               Transit Post Office Market Market General & Yucca Transit 
 Center     Mesa Center 
 

An extra charge applies for deviations requested on Route 21.    
Please call customer service for more information.

21 Landers Loop         

 6:45  7:11  7:20  7:22  7:23  7:31  7:51  
 8:00  8:26  8:46  8:49  9:04  9:20  9:40  
 10:20  10:46  11:06  11:09  11:24  11:40  12:00  
 1:00  1:26  1:46  1:49  2:04  2:20  2:40  
 3:20  3:46  4:06  4:09  4:24  4:40  5:00  
 5:10  5:36  5:45  5:47  5:48  5:56  6:16  

Landers
Loop21

Monday – Friday

Landers

Yucca Valley

Halliday
Market Landers

Post Office

Staters
East

Walmart/
Home
Depot

Post 
Office

Basin Transit
Route 21
Effective Fall 2022

MAP NOT TO SCALE
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Buena Vista

Yucca Trail

Twentynine Palms Hwy

W
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A
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Reche

Winter

Aberdeen

Landers

B
elfield

Yucca M
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A
valon

A
va
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n

B
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Paxton
                              Old Woman

                              Springs Rd.

Transit
Center

Avalon
Medical
Center

▼   No Smoking, drinking, or eating.
▼   No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus.
▼   Profane language will not be tolerated.
▼   Exact fare is due upon boarding bus.
▼   Shoes and shirts must be worn.

Rules to Ride By

Adult	 $1.25	 $40
Student	 $1.25	 $25
Senior (60 and over)	 $1.00	 $25
Disabled*	 $1.00	 $25
Children (5 and under)	 Free

31-Day
PassFares Exact change required

* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

All buses are wheelchair 
lift equipped.

FALL 2022



 Park & Yucca Valley Walmart Park Hi-Desert Copper Indian Encelia Ave 29 Palms Himalaya  Commissary Bourke  
 Ride Transit Center Blvd Hospital Mountain Cove (Staters Transit Plaza   & 6th  
  

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PMPM

Center    College  Bros) Center  

Eastbound1 Yucca Valley to Marine Base

Saturday

Sunday

 8:45  8:57  9:03  9:09  9:13  9:25  9:29  9:34  9:42  9:49  9:54  10:05 
 9:45  9:57  10:03  10:09  10:13  10:25  10:29  10:34  10:42  10:49  10:54  11:05 
 11:45  11:57  12:03  12:09 12:13  12:25  12:29  12:34  12:42  12:49  12:54  1:05 
 12:45  12:57  1:03  1:09  1:13  1:25  1:29  1:34  1:42  1:49  1:54  2:05 
 2:45  2:57  3:03  3:09  3:13  3:25  3:29  3:34  3:42  3:49  3:54  4:05 
 3:45  3:57  4:03  4:09  4:13  4:25  4:29  4:34  4:42  4:49  4:54  5:05 
 5:45  5:57  6:03  6:09  6:13  6:25  6:29  6:34  6:42  6:49  6:54  7:05 
 8:45  8:57  9:03  9:09  9:13   --  9:20  9:29  9:42  9:49     

 10:30  10:42  10:48  10:56  11:01  -- 11:10  11:15  11:30  -- 11:42  11:50 
 3:20  3:32  3:38  3:46  3:51  -- 4:00  4:05  4:20  -- 4:32  4:40 

By Request Only

 6:00  6:10  6:16  6:21  6:25  -- 6:32  6:37  6:50  -- -- --
 -- 7:00  7:09  7:17  7:22  7:29  7:33  7:37  7:50  -- -- --
 -- 8:00  8:09  8:17  8:22  8:29  8:33  8:37  8:50  -- -- --
 -- 9:00  9:09  9:17  9:22  9:29  9:33  9:37  9:50  -- -- --
 -- 10:00  10:09  10:17  10:22  10:29  10:33  10:37  10:50  -- -- --
 -- 11:00  11:09  11:17  11:22  11:29  11:33  11:37  11:50  -- -- --
 -- 12:00  12:09  12:17  12:22  12:29  12:33  12:37  12:50  -- -- --
 -- 1:00  1:09  1:17  1:22  1:29  1:33  1:37  1:50  -- -- --
 -- 2:00  2:09  2:17  2:22  2:29  2:33  2:37  2:50  -- -- --
 -- 3:00  3:09  3:17  3:22  3:29  3:33  3:37  3:50  -- -- --
 -- 4:00  4:09  4:17  4:22  4:29  4:33  4:37  4:50  -- -- --
 -- 5:00  5:09  5:17  5:22  5:29  5:33  5:37  5:50    5:58       6:05       6:12  - - 
 6:05  6:18  6:27  6:32  6:37  6:44  6:48  6:53  7:01  7:09  7:16  7:23 
 7:38  7:51  8:00  8:05  8:10  8:17  8:21  8:26  8:34  8:42  8:49  8:56 
 8:49  9:02  9:11  9:16  9:21  9:28  9:32 9:37  9:45    9:53      10:00     10:07

AM

 Commissary 6th & Himalaya 29 Palms Encelia Ave Indian Copper Hi-Desert Park Walmart Yucca Valley Park & 
  Bourke Plaza Transit (Stater Cove Mountain Hospital Blvd Center Transit Ride 

    

Center Bros)  College    Center  

 

Westbound1 Marine Base to Yucca Valley

Saturday

Sunday

 -- 6:00  6:04  6:12  6:17  6:20  -- 6:28  6:33  6:43  6:50  --
 -- -- -- 7:00  7:07  7:10  7:16  7:22  7:28  7:41  7:50  --
 -- -- -- 8:00  8:07  8:10  8:16  8:22  8:28  8:41  8:50  --
 -- -- -- 9:00  9:07  9:10  9:16  9:22  9:28  9:41  9:50  --
 -- -- -- 10:00  10:07  10:10  10:16  10:22  10:28  10:41  10:50  --
 -- -- -- 11:00  11:07  11:10  11:16  11:22  11:28  11:41  11:50  --
 -- -- -- 12:00  12:07  12:10  12:16  12:22  12:28  12:41  12:50  --
 -- -- -- 1:00  1:07  1:10  1:16  1:22  1:28  1:41  1:50  --
 -- -- -- 2:00  2:07  2:10  2:16  2:22  2:28  2:41  2:50  --
 -- -- -- 3:00  3:07  3:10  3:16  3:22  3:28  3:41  3:50  --
 -- -- -- 4:00  4:07  4:10  4:16  4:22  4:28  4:41  4:50  --
 -- -- -- 5:00  5:07  5:10  5:16  5:22  5:28  5:41  5:50  6:00 
   6:17  6:24  6:32  6:39  6:43  6:49  6:57  7:03  7:16  7:23  7:33 
 -- 7:28  7:35  7:43  7:50  7:54  8:00  8:08  8:14  8:27  8:34  8:44 
 -- 9:01  9:08  9:16  9:23  9:27  9:33  9:41  9:47  10:00  10:07  10:17 

 -- 7:15  7:20  7:30  7:40  7:45  7:55  8:00  8:05  8:15  8:25  8:35 
 -- 10:15  10:20  10:30  10:40  10:45  10:55  11:00  11:05  11:15  11:25  11:35 
 -- 11:15  11:20  11:30  11:40  11:45  11:55  12:00  12:05  12:15  12:25  12:35 
 -- 1:15  1:20  1:30  1:40  1:45  1:55  2:00  2:05  2:15  2:25  2:35 
 -- 2:15  2:20  2:30  2:40  2:45  2:55  3:00  3:05  3:15  3:25  3:35 
 -- 4:15  4:20  4:30  4:40  4:45  4:55  5:00  5:05  5:15  5:25  5:35 
 -- 5:15  5:20  5:30  5:40  5:45  5:55  6:00  6:05  6:15  6:25  6:35 
 -- 7:15  7:20  7:30  7:40  7:45   -- 8:00  8:05  8:15  8:25  8:35 

 -- 9:00  9:07  9:17  9:25  9:30  -- 9:40  9:45  9:53  10:05  10:20 
 -- 1:50  1:57  2:07  2:15  2:20  -- 2:30  2:35  2:43  2:55  3:10 

Basin Transit Routes 12/15 
Effective Fall 2022 
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Cedar 

Terminal 

Rules to Ride By 
, No Smoking, drinking, or eating. 
, No radios or tape players may be played 

on the bus. 
, Profane language will not be tolerated. 
, Exact fare is due upon boarding bus. 
, Shoes and shirts must be worn. 
II All buses are wheelchair lift equipped.

BASIN 
TRANSIT 

January 2026

Yucca Valley/Palm Springs 
MCAGCC Airport 

Fares Exact change required

Route 12 
Adults / Students 

Adults / Students 

Seniors / Disabled* 

Route 15 

Originating 
From 

29 Palms 
Joshua Tree 

& Yucca Valley 
Morongo 

Valley 
All Above 
Locations 

Add $10 to above Route 12 fares. 
* With a Basin Ti'ansit ADA eligibility card.

Round 
1-Way Trip 

$10.00 $15.00 
$7.00 $11.00 

$5.00 $9.00 

$4.50 $9.00 

 

 Palm Indian Canyon Indian Canyon MV  Across street from    Yucca Valley   
 

Springs & Andreas & Tacheva Post MV Country Transit  
 

Airport (Casino)  (Hospital) Office Market Center  
 

  Yucca Valley Park & MV Country MV Palm Springs   
 Transit Center Ride Market Circle K Airport 

12 Yucca Valley-Palm Springs            Weekday

12 Palm Springs-Yucca Valley            Weekday

 7:00 7:08 7:18 7:26 7:55 
 10:00 10:08 10:18 10:26  10:55 
 2:00 2:08 2:18 2:26 2:55 

 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:38 8:42 9:00 
 11:00 11:10 11:15 11:38 11:42 12:00 

3:00 3:10 3:15 3:38 3:42 4:00 

 5:00 5:08 5:18 5:26 5:55 

6:00 6:10 6:15 6:38 6:42 7:00 

 7:09 7:19 7:24 7:59  8:09   

 Palm Springs Indian Canyon Indian Canyon   Yucca Valley  
Walmart

 
 Airport & Andreas & Tacheva Transit    
  (Casino)  (Hospital) Center  

 Bourke Building Bourke 29 Palms  Joshua  Yucca Valley Palm    
 & 6th 1664 & 6th Transit  Tree Transit Springs 
    Center  Park Blvd  Center Airport   

15 MCAGCC-Palm Springs            Friday

 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:46 6:02 6:09 6:17 7:04  

15 Palm Springs-MCAGCC            Friday

Walmart

8:49

MCAGCC
Bldg 1664

 *
    

**Basin Transit still serves the Palm Springs Flixbus. Please call 760-366-2395 
 

  for information.

15 MCAGCC-Palm Springs

15 Palm Springs-MCAGCC

Saturday/
Sunday*

Saturday/
Sunday*

 Palm Springs Indian Canyon Indian Canyon   Yucca Valley  MCAGCC  
 Airport & Andreas & Tacheva Transit  
  (Casino)  (Hospital) Center  

 Bourke Building Bourke 29 Palms    Yucca Valley Palm    
 & 6th 1664

Building
1664

 & 6th Transit  Walmart Transit Springs 
    Center   Center Airport   

 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:56 11:12 11:19 11:27 12:14     
 12:30 12:35 12:40   12:56   1:12 1:19 1:27 2:14 

 12:19 12:29 12:34 1:09  1:59 
 2:19 2:29 2:34 3:09  3:59

Walmart

1:19
3:19
*6:59
8:19

Joshua 
Tree

Park Blvd

 3:30 3:35 3:40   3:56   4:12 4:19 4:27 5:14 
 5:30 5:35 5:40   5:56   6:12 6:19 6:27 7:14 

 5:19 5:29 5:34 6:09 6:59    
 7:19 7:29 7:34 8:09 8:59   

6:19

**Basin Transit still serves the Palm Springs Flixbus. Please call 760-366-2395 for information.

INFORMATION 
760-366-2395 • basin-transit.com
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, No Smoking, drinking, or eating. 

Termlnal 

© 2022 BASIN TRANSIT 

, No radios or tape players may be played on the bus. 
, Profane language will not be tolerated. 
, Exact fare is due upon boarding bus. 
, Shoes and shirts must be worn. 

II All buses are wheelchair lift equipped.

January 2026

Yucca Valley 
Palm Springs 
MCAGCC-Airport 

Fares Exact change required

Route 15 
Originating 1-Way Round 

From Trip 
Adults/ Students 29 Palms $20.00 $25.00 

Joshua Tree $17.00 $21.00 
& Yucca Valley 

Adults/ Students Morongo $15.00 $19.00 
Valley 

Seniors/ Disabled* All Above $14.50 $19.00 
Locations 

* With a Basin Transit ADA eligibility card.

BASIN 
TRANSIT 

 7:09 7:19 7:24 7:59  8:09   

 Palm Springs Indian Canyon Indian Canyon   Yucca Valley  
Walmart

 
 Airport & Andreas & Tacheva Transit    
  (Casino)  (Hospital) Center  

 Bourke Building Bourke 29 Palms  Joshua  Yucca Valley Palm    
 & 6th 1664 & 6th Transit  Tree Transit Springs 
    Center  Park Blvd  Center Airport   

15 MCAGCC-Palm Springs            Friday

 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:46 6:02 6:09 6:17 7:04  

15 Palm Springs-MCAGCC            Friday

Walmart

8:49

MCAGCC
Bldg 1664

 *
    

**Basin Transit still serves the Palm Springs Flixbus. Please call 760-366-2395 
 

  for information.

15 MCAGCC-Palm Springs

15 Palm Springs-MCAGCC

Saturday/
Sunday*

Saturday/
Sunday*

 Palm Springs Indian Canyon Indian Canyon   Yucca Valley  MCAGCC  
 Airport & Andreas & Tacheva Transit  
  (Casino)  (Hospital) Center  

 Bourke Building Bourke 29 Palms    Yucca Valley Palm    
 & 6th 1664

Building
1664

 & 6th Transit  Walmart Transit Springs 
    Center   Center Airport   

 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:56 11:12 11:19 11:27 12:14     
 12:30 12:35 12:40   12:56   1:12 1:19 1:27 2:14 

 12:19 12:29 12:34 1:09  1:59 
 2:19 2:29 2:34 3:09  3:59

Walmart

1:19
3:19
*6:59
8:19

Joshua 
Tree

Park Blvd

 3:30 3:35 3:40   3:56   4:12 4:19 4:27 5:14 
 5:30 5:35 5:40   5:56   6:12 6:19 6:27 7:14 

 5:19 5:29 5:34 6:09 6:59    
 7:19 7:29 7:34 8:09 8:59   

6:19

INFORMATION 
760-366-2395 • basin-transit.com




